TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM583839

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
St. George Warehousing & Trucking Co. of California, Inc.		04/18/2019	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STG Logistics, Inc.	
Street Address:	2001 Butterfield Road, Suite 1010	
City:	Downers Grove	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60515	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4843901	STG	
Registration Number:	4843902	STG ST. GEORGE LOGISTICS EXPERIENCE. SER	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6099243036

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 609-924-8555

Email: tadenys@pbnlaw.com

Todd A. Denys **Correspondent Name:**

600 Alexander Road, Suite 2-1 Address Line 1: Address Line 4: Princeton, NEW JERSEY 08540

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Todd A. Denys
SIGNATURE:	/todd a denys/
DATE SIGNED:	06/30/2020

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006985 FRAME: 0036

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006985 FRAME: 0037

RECORDED: 06/30/2020